ELECTRIC HEATING TECHNOLOGY   |  Closed-loop and Open-loop Control System
1 Technical data subject to change without notice.
03-0330-0255-07/2020-202002
KRM Capillary tube thermostat, 16 A
	– 16 A switching capacity
	– Compact enclosure
	– Double units are standard
The weather-proof capillary tube thermostat, KRM, is a

2 Technical data subject to change without notice.
03-0330-0255-07/2020-202002
Ordering information
Dimensions (mm) Temperature setting range Order no.
1 thermostat in polyester enclosure GRP 122 x 120 x 90 0 °C to +100 °C 27-6AA3-61522000
1 thermostat in polyester enclosure GRP 122 x 120 x 90 0 °C to +300 °C 27-6AA3-615B2000
2 thermostats in polyester enclosure GRP 220 x 120 x 90 2 x 0 °C to +100 °C 27-6AK3-61622000
2 thermostats in polyester enclosure GRP 220 x 120 x 90 2 x 0 °C to +300 °C 27-6AK3-616B2000
2 thermostats in polyester enclosure GRP 220 x 120 x 90 1 x 0 °C to +100 °C
1 x 0 °C to +300 °C
27-6AK3-61602P2B
Dimensions (mm)